DATASHEET
RPG5-2812-SFP8-10GSFP4 Series
28-Port Industrial Rack-mount Managed Gigabit Ethernet PoE+
Switch
Interfaces
⚫ 16-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet with IEEE 802.3at
compliant PoE, 30W/port
⚫ 4-port 1G/2.5G/10GbE SFP+ slots

input, Metal, -20°C ~ 70°C
SDR-240-24
240W Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply w/ PFC, 24VDC/10A, Universal 88-264VAC/124-370VDC power
input, Metal, -25°C ~ 70°C
480W Power Supply Series
NDR-480-48
480W Industrial DIN-Rail Power Supply w/ PFC, 48VDC/10A, Universal 90-264VAC/127-370VDC power
input, Metal, -20°C ~ 70°C
 OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES - SFP Transceiver Series
1Gbps Multi-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-GM00 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 550M, 850nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GM00-T  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 550M, 850nm, -40°C ~ 85°C with UPC connector
SFP-GM02  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GM02-T  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C with UPC connector
1Gbps Single-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-GS10  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS10-T  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS10-WA  1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS10-WA-T  1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS10-WB  1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS10-WB-T  1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS20  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS20-T  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS40  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS40-T  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS40-WA  1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS40-WB  1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS60  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS60-T  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS60-WA  1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS60-WB  1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS80  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 80KM, 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GS80-T  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 80KM, 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C with UPC connector
SFP-GSH2  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 120KM, 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C with UPC connector
SFP-GSH2-T  1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 120KM, 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C with UPC connector
10Gbps Multi-mode SFP+ Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-XM00 10Gbps SFP+ Transceiver/LC, MMF, 300M, 850nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-XM00-T  10Gbps SFP+ Transceiver/LC, MMF, 300M, 850nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
10Gbps Single-mode SFP+ Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-XS10  10Gbps SFP+ Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-XS10-T  10Gbps SFP+ Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
Copper SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-GC00-SG  SFP to 10/100/1000BASE-T copper Module, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GC00-SE  SFP to 1000BASE-T copper Module, 0°C ~ 70°C